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Apache 

Mike Madrid 
mikemadrid@co.apache.az.us  

Apache County Public Health Services 

District 

PO Box 697 

St. Johns, AZ  85936 

928-337-7532

www.co.apache.az.us/Departments/CommD

evelope/Environmental.htm

Cochise 

Mike McGee 
mmcgee@cochise.az.gov  

Cochise County Environmental Health Div. 

1415 W. Melody Lane, #E 

Bisbee, AZ  85603 

520-586-8206

www.cochise.az.gov/cochise_health.aspx?id

=2074

Coconino 

David Monihan 
dmonihan@coconino.az.gov  

Coconino County Health Department 

2500 N Fort Valley Road, Bldg 1 

Flagstaff, AZ  86001 

928-679-8772

www.coconino.az.gov/envsvc.aspx?id=705

&terms=septic

Gila 

Jake Garrett, P.E. 
jgarrett@co.gila.az.us  

Gila Co Community Development Division 

Environmental Health - Wastewater Dept 

608 E. Hwy 260 

Payson, AZ  85541 

928-474-7177

www.gilacountyaz.gov/government/commu

nity_development/wastewater.php

Graham 

Gavin Lawson 
Glawson@graham.az.gov 

Graham County Health Department 

826 W. Main 

Safford, AZ  85546 

928-428-1962

www.graham.az.gov/Graham_CMS/Environ 
mentalHealthServices.aspx?id=2853

Greenlee 

Steve Rutherford 
srutherford@co.greenlee.az.us  

Greenlee County Health Department 

P.O. Box 936 

Clifton, AZ  85533 

928-865-2601

www.co.greenlee.az.us/health/septicsystem. 
aspx

La Paz 

Jennifer Aspa
jaspa@lapaz.gov
La Paz County Health Dept 

1112 S. Joshua, #206 

Parker, AZ  85344 

928-669-1100
www.co.lapaz.az.us/LaPazUs/Main_Pages/

Dept_Health/wwp.htm

Maricopa 

Brian Knisley 
septicquestions@maricopa.gov 

Maricopa County Water & Waste 

Management Division 

301 W Jefferson St 

Phoenix, AZ  85003 

602-228-0964

https://www.maricopa.gov/631/Environment 
al-Services
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Mohave 

Luke Brazdys 
BrazdL@mohave.gov  

Mohave Co Development Services, 

PO BOX 7000  

3250 E. Kino Ave. 

Kingman, AZ  86402 

928-757-0903

www.mohavecounty.us/ContentPage.aspx?i 
d=127&cid=467&page=8

Navajo 

Planning and Zoning Department 
Navajo County Planning & Building 

1100 E Thornton Road 

Show Low, AZ 86901 

928-532-6040

https://www.navajocountyaz.gov/Departmen 
ts/Planning-and-Zoning

Pima 

Erica Lopez
Erica.Lopez@pima.gov 

Pima County Dept of Environmental Quality 

33 N. Stone Ave, Ste 700 

Tucson, AZ  85701 

520-724-7323

www.deq.pima.gov/water/septics.html

Pinal 

Atul Shah 
atul.shah@pinalcountyaz.gov 

Pinal County Health Department 

P.O. Box 2517 

Florence, AZ  85133 

520-866-6562

www.pinalcountyaz.gov/Departments/Envir

onmentalHealth/Pages/SepticProgram.aspx

Santa Cruz 

Jeff Terrel  
jterrell@santacruzcountyaz.gov 

Santa Cruz County Health Department 

2150 N Congress Drive 

Nogales, AZ  85621 

520-375-7700

www.co.santa-cruz.az.us/health/ehs.html

Yavapai 

Dawn Capotosti 
Dawn.Capotosti@yavapaiaz.gov 

Yavapai County Development Services 

1120 Commerce Dr. 

Prescott, AZ  86305 

928-771-3214

www.yavapai.us/devserv/customer-service-

and-permitting-division/septic-permits/

Yuma 

George Amaya 
george.amaya@yumacountyaz.gov 

Yuma County Development Services Dept 

2351 W. 26th St. 

Yuma, AZ  85364 

928-817-5079

www.co.yuma.az.us/index.aspx?page=562
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